
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Phone Email Date Class Taken
Parks Realty Fleet Abston 2206 21st Ave S., Ste. 200 Nashville 901-550-0832 fleetabston@gmail.com 10/23/2023
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Tonya Acree 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-335-9944 tonnya.acree@nashvillerealestate.com 1/14/2026
Fridrich & Clark Connie Allen 3825 Bedford Avenue, Suite 102 Nashville 615-500-3665 allencorealtor@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Nashville Realty Group Chandra Allison 377 Riverside Dr Franklin 615-310-4452 chandra@nashvillerg.com 10/23/2023
Superior Realty & Management Guadalupe Arzate 1370 Hazelwood Dr Ste 212B Smyrna 615-853-5544 guadalupearzate1@gmail.com 9/22/2025
MW Real Estate Co. Colleen Baggett 1305 Dickerson Pike Nashville 615-445-9672 Colleen@VibeRealtyTN.com 10/23/2023
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Mary Ellis Barnhart 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 629-222-9224 mary.ellis.barnhart@nashvillerealestate.com 1/14/2026
Hodges & Fooshee Realty, Inc. Laverne Barton 1404 17th Ave South Nashville Nashville 615-479-5102 accesslbarton@aol.com 4/3/2024
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Debra Beagle 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-427-1520 debra@nashvillerealestate.com 1/14/2026
B-Elite Real Estate Services Marquica Beasley 221 Chestnut St Nashville 615-339-3101 marquicabeasley@realtracs.com 4/3/2024
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Dieme Bihogo 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 1/14/2026

Brian Bombelyn 9/22/2025
The Realty Association Genevieve Brinkley-Johnson 1305 Murfreesboro Pike Nashville 615-974-9889 brinkgen16@gmail.com 4/3/2024
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Julia Burciaga 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-727-3284 juliacburciaga@gmail.com 1/14/2026
Exit Realty Elite Amanda Campbell 1000 Division St. Nashville 615-804-2725 JillSellsNASH@gmail.com 9/22/2025
The Terry Carter Team Terry Carter 3990 Hillsboro Pike #320 Nashville 615-294-31-48 terry.carter@compass.com 9/22/2025
The Terry Carter Team Tasha Carter 3990 Hillsboro Pike #320 Nashville 615-427-0416 tasha.carter@compass.com 9/22/2025
Uppreciate Real Estate & Property Management Tamara Celeste 5016 Centennial Blvd. Ste. 200 Nashville 772-475-8878 TamaraCelesteRealtor@gmail.com 9/22/2025
William Wilson Homes Nadina Chavez 5560 Franklin Pike Circle, Ste. 213 Brentwood 615-675-7839 nadinachavez@gmail.com 9/22/2025
Natchez Trace Realty Oksana Chernitskiy 128 W. Kingston Springs Rd Kingston Springs 916-470-7068 oxcher@gmail.com 9/22/2025
Natchez Trace Realty Oksana Chernitskiy 128 W. Kingston Springs Rd. Kingston Springs 916-470-7068 ochernitskiy@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Parks Katie Christopher 4011 Charlotte Ave. Nashville 573.747.3991 katiechristopherrealtor@gmail.com 5/9/2023
Fathom Realty Cecilia Cook 3401 Mallory Lane, Suite 100 Franklin 865-806-8467 cecilia@sellstnrealestate.com 9/22/2025
Crye-Leike REALTORS, Cane Ridge Nicole Cooper 12647 Old Hickory Blvd Antioch 615-423-9727 missnicolecooper@gmail.com 4/3/2024
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Lesley Corley 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-827-1393 lesley.corley@nashvillerealestate.com 1/14/2026
Crye-Leike Meagan Coscia 894 Germantown Parkway, Ste 201 Cordova 901-517-7300 MeaganCoscia@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Parks Realty Yolanda Cox-Bey 2206 21st Ave S., Ste. 200 Nashville 615-585-7710 ycox-bey@villagetn.com 10/23/2023
Ragan's Five Rivers Realty & Auction Amanda Crist 204 North Main Street Dickson 615-308-2627 amanda@listwithcrist.com 10/23/2023
Keller Williams Realty Carmen Davis 4101 Charlotte Ave Suite D160 Nashville 615-587-5835 carmendavisrealtor@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Keller Williams Realty Karen Doughtry 4101 Charlotte Ave Suite D160 Nashville (615) 425-3600 Karendoughtry@kw.com 4/10/2023
Cumberland Properties Emily Dukes 1011 Cherry Ave Nashville 615-506-7209 eedukes76@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Bogetti Partners Real Estate Amber Dzafic 8086 Berry Farms Crossings Franklin 256-614-5440 amber.dzafic@gmail.com 4/10/2023
Compass Real Estate Sulinda Eckhart 3990 Hillsboro Pk Nashville 615-887-9168 sulindajourneys@gmail.com 4/10/2023
Benchmark Realty Bobbie Eldridge 75 Industrial Dr Mt. Juliet (615) 361-5010 bobbieeldridge9@gmail.com 4/10/2023
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Jill Elkins 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-289-2232 jill.elkins@nashvillerealestate.com 1/14/2026
eXp Realty Taiwo Fabiyi 3401 Mallory Lane, Suite 100 Franklin 615-573-7724 taiwo.fabiyi@exprealty.com 9/22/2025
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Guy Fell 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 502-939-3910 1/14/2026
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Lanessa Fell 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-803-2506 1/14/2026

Keisha Felton 11205 Lebanon Rd Mt. Juliet 702-305-6949 keisha@keifelrealty.com 10/23/2023
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Jenn Flatness 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 805-231-3984 1/14/2026
Muttz Realty Manning Flaum 4055 Marydale Dr Nashville 629-244-1254 xflaum1971@yahoo.com 10/23/2023
WH Properties Laura Foy 336 White Bridge Pike Nashville (615) 810-9393 laura@whnashville.com 4/10/2023
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Makala Futrell Henning 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 773-380-9015 makala.henning@outlook.com 1/14/2026
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Emily Gaggstatter 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-551-4120 emily.gaggstatter@nashvillerealestate.com 1/14/2026
Synergy Realty Network Joyce Gambill 1585 Mallory Ln, Ste. 103 Brentwood 615-642-4448 joycegambill@comcast.net 10/23/2023
EXIT Realty Elite Anita Garrision Crews 1000 Division St. Nashville 615-982-3769 anitalorraine@rainehomes.com 9/22/2025
eXp Realty Shakila Gilbert 3401 Mallory Lane, Suite 100 Franklin 615-479-6799 Shakilagilbert@gmail.com 9/22/2025
Historic & Distinctive Homes Mindy Gilmore 1120C DICKERSON PIKE #C Nashville 615-423-5388 integrityrenotn@gmail.com 9/22/2025
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Eliana Gonzalez 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-481-1551 Eliana.Gonzalez@NashvilleRealEstate.com 1/14/2026
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Spencer Gooden 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 629-276-7251 spencer.gooden@nashvillerealestate.com 1/14/2026
eXp Realty Elka Graham 3401 Mallory Lane, Ste. 100 Franklin 256-355-0514 elkavgraham@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Woodmont Realty Tove Gunnarson 5107 Maryland Way #100 Brentwood 615-500-0727 re@tove.us 4/3/2024
Reliant Realty Shilan Haji 636 Grassmere Park, Ste. 130A Nashville 615-600-2543 shilanhaji@gmail.com 10/23/2023
EXIT Realty Elite Nora Harris 1000 Division St. Nashville 615-364-7580 nora624harris@yahoo.com 9/22/2025
Re/Max Unlimited Jennifer Harris 10850 Hwy 412 W Lexington 615-308-7963 jennifer.aharris@yahoo.com 10/23/2023
Epique Realty Kayla Jones 40 Burton Hills Blvd Nashville 615-636-4694 kaylajones@epique.me 9/22/2025



EXIT Realty Elite Shannon Jones 1000 Division St Nashville 615-497-0972 shannonsellshomesnashville@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Sotheby's International Realty Kelly Kane 4301 Hillsboro Rd Suite 100 Nashville 317-507-8079 kelly.kane@zeitlin.com 9/22/2025
Benchmark Realty Jack Kapanka 7618 Highway 70 South Nashville 615-775-0728 jackkapanka@yahoo.com 10/23/2023
Crye-Leike Natalie Kea 599 Sam Ridley Pkwy West Smyrna 704-606-7208 natalie.kea@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Parks Realty Anastasia Krajeck 161 West End Ave, Ste. 115 Nashville 850-225-3570 anastasia@parksathome.com 10/23/2023
Historic & Distinctive Homes Ivonne Larose 1120C DICKERSON PIKE #C Nashville 901-619-4231 ivonne@ivonnelaroserealestate.com 9/22/2025
Historic & Distictive Homes Dai Za Mang 1120 Dickerson Pike # C Nashville 267-414-3610 realtor@daizamang.com 10/23/2023
Cason Pointe Real Estate, LLC Justin McCormick 841 Wren Rd STE 1 Goodlettsville 615-779-0732 JustinMcCormickRealtor@gmail.com 4/3/2024
Crye-Leike, Inc. REALTORS Carole McCormick 206A Cool Springs Blvd Ste 101 Franklin 615-519-3438 mccorm@realtracs.com 4/3/2024
Keller Williams Realty Tameka McDonald 2031 N Mt. Juliet Rd., Ste. 101 Mt. Juliet 615-351-4209 tameka1177@yahoo.com 10/23/2023
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Sandy Miles 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-881-9835 sandy.miles@nashvillerealestate.com 1/14/2026
Exp Realty Natalie Montalvo Stevenson 3401 Mallory Lane Suite 100 Franklin (615) 852-5330 nataliestv@bellsouth.net 4/10/2023
Muttz Realty Pedro Navas 4055 Marydale Dr Nashville 954-662-1809 pedro@muttzrealty.com 10/23/2023
Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC Tahisha Newbill 767 Alloway Street, Suite 101 Nashville 615-504-3613 tahishanewbill@gmail.com 4/10/2023
Re/Max Advantage Brin Parker 210 12th Ave South Nashville 702-742-9191 brin702@gmail.com 10/23/2023
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Brian Parker 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-775-3843 brian.parker5@live.com 1/14/2026
ERA Blue Key Properties Nathaniel Parrow 1961 North Point Blvd Hixon 423-877-1966 nathaniel@shipleyteam.com 9/22/2025
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Adrian Perez 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-551-0951 adrian.perez@nashvillerealestate.com 1/14/2026
Realty ONE Group Music City Mary Perreault 600A Frazier Dr #123 Franklin 615-476-0632 mperreau@realtracs.com 4/3/2024
Advantage Realty Of Middle TN Valencia Phillips 1639 Medical Center Parkway Ste. 400  Murfreesboro 615-995-6147 vpinre@gmail.com 10/28/2025
Meritage Homes of Tennessee Megan Phillips 2555 Meridian Blvd Franklin 615-707-5744 mj.phill33@gmail.com 4/3/2024
Compass Tennessee, LLC Laura Picataggio 1033 Demonbreun St #300 Nashville 908-752-7678 laura@erinkrueger.com 4/3/2024
The Wilson Group Chari Pirtle 304 42nd Avenue N Nashville 615-498-1099 chari@charipirtle.com 4/10/2023
Benchmark Realty Cynthia Powell 21st Ave. S., Suite 102 Nashville 615-218-0288 cynthiapowell@realtracs.com 9/22/2025
simpliHOM Lisa Rabino 118 Saundersville Rd., Suite 150 Hendersonville 615.946.9545 lisarabino@gmail.com 4/10/2023
Repass Properties Tom Repass 10 Burton Hills BLVD STE 400 Nashville 615-946-0902 tomrepass@realtracs.com 9/22/2025
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Jamie Ricke 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 629-235-5016 Jamie.Ricke@NashvilleRealEstate.com 1/14/2026
Keller Williams Realty Scott Riedel 450 St. Andrews Dr. Murfreesboro 615-207-8154 Scott@movingtennessee.com 10/23/2023
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Zach Robbins 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-812-6101 zachinrealestate@gmail.com 1/14/2026
Zach Taylor Real Estate Antonio Roda 1500 Medical Center Pkwy #2E Murfreesboro 615-822-8585 TonyRodaProperties@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Realty One Group Music City Chris Schneider 2920 BERRY HILL DR # 210 Nashville (615) 300-8432 chrisdanaschneider@comcast.net 4/10/2023
Parks Realty Amy Schols 4011 Charlotte Ave. Nashville 360-853-3347 amyschols@gmail.com 10/23/2023
EXIT Master Realty Larnitwa Scott 907 Rivergate Pkwy suite d-1 Goodlettsville 615-886-8348 larnitwascott@gmail.com 4/3/2024
iList Realty, LLC Brenda Shakir 900 19th Ave S Nashviile 615-969-4118 bshakir@ilistrealty.net 4/3/2024
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Tera Shannon 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 629-274-2927 tera.shannon@nashvillerealestate.com 1/14/2026
Arbitrage Brokers Donna Shepherd 25 Century Blvd Suite 603 Nashville 609-346-7294 donnachepherd@gmail.com 10/22/2023
Keller Williams Nashville Shana Simmons 4101 Charlotte Ave Suite D160 Nashville 615-425-3600 shanasimmons@kw.com 9/22/2025
simpliHOM LeAnn Sink 836 N Thompson Ln Suite 1E Murfressboro 865-300-6370 leannsink@gmail.com 4/3/2024
Compass Real Estate Susan Smith 3990 Hillsboro Pk Nashville 615-594-6418 susansmith@realtracs.com 4/10/2023
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Rachel Splawn 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 931-284-7534 rachel.splawn@nashvillerealestate.com 1/14/2026
PARKS LAKESIDE Becky Stetz 530 Main Street Hendersonville 615-245-8725 becky@yournewabode.com 4/3/2024
Fathom Realty Rachel Stokes 706 Winston Dr Seymour 615-554-4951 Rachel@RachelSellsFranklin.com 4/10/2023
Jones & Partners Realty Anita Stratton 1033 Demonbreun Street Nashville (615) 768-0639 astratton033@gmail.com 4/10/2023
simpliHOM Shannon Surgener 836 N Thompson Ln Suite 1E Murfreesboro 855.856.9466 shannonsurgener@gmail.com 4/10/2023
Nashville Area Homes Michael Swett 2817 West End Avenue Nashville 615-478-3323 david@vandenburg.com 4/3/2024
Crye-Leike Blair Teasdale 2000 Richard Jones Road, Ste.186 Nashville 404-786-7200 blairteasdale@gmail.com 9/22/2025
Prime Rentals and Real Estate Shalini Vallabhaneni 1707 RIVERWOOD DR Nashville 615-812-4590 Shalini@PrimePmNashville.com 9/22/2025
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Nzuzi Vantoto 636 Grassmere Park, Ste. 130A Nashville 615-275-6627 vantotok@gmail.com 4/3/2024
Keller Williams Realty Jennifer Vaughn 405 St. Andrews Dr. Murfreesboro 614-563-8735 J.vaughn@kw.com 10/23/2023
Keller Williams Realty Naomi Vines 2031 N Mt. Juliet Rd., Ste. 101 Mt. Juliet 256-337-6874 naomivines337@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Keller Williams Realty Karen Wanamarta 4101 Charlotte Ave Suite D160 Nashville 914-413-8888 kwanamartahomes@gmail.com 4/10/2023
Paradise Realtors Ahmad Washington 2603 Elm Hill Pike Suite EF Nashville 615-479-0553 paradisereo@gmail.com 10/23/2023
RE/MAX Advantage - The Ashton Group Jude Watts 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-933-3010 jude.watts@nashvillerealestate.com 1/14/2026
Village Real Estate Brittany Weiner 2206 21st Ave. S Nashville 615-669-1727 brittany@brittweinerrealtor.com 4/10/2023
CENTURY 21 Prestige Sarah Whitaker 6900 Lenox Village Dr. Suite 5 Nashville (615) 479-8691 whitakes1@yahoo.com 4/10/2023
Parks Realty Jenny White 4025 Hillsboro Pike, Ste 601 Nashville 615-424-1107 jennywhite@parksathome.com 10/23/2023
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Erica Wilkes 636 Grassmere Park, Ste. 130A Nashville 615-582-6527 wilkes.erical@gmail.com 4/3/2024

mailto:donnachepherd@gmail.com


Clough Team Realty Deborah Williams 400 Sugartree Ln, Ste.220 Franklin 615-364-1429 Deborah@DeborahKWilliams.com 10/23/2023
Historic & Distinctive Homes Teia Wilson Davis 1120C DICKERSON PIKE #C Nashville 615-972-9796 davisrealestatemoves@gmail.com 9/22/2025
Compass Realty Micah Woodard 827 19th Ave S Ste 1050 Nashville 615-506-6181 micah.woodard@compass.com 9/22/2025
RE/MAX Advantage Bailey Yarbrough 210 12th Avenue South, Suite 201 Nashville 615-961-2234 bailey.yarbrough@nashvillerealestate.com 9/22/2025
Muttz Realty John Zupancic 4055 Marydale Dr Nashville 317-285-9735 john@muttzrealty.com 10/23/2023
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